零 件 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称:
规格描述:
ZENR3010磁胶电感规格书
日 期:
增益签核
2023/10/10

④
T:编带
M - 47uH
⑤
⑤ 感量注释
Ma g n e t i c R e s i n S h i e l d e d SMD P o w e r I n d u c t o r s
◆外观尺寸： Shape and Dimensions(dimensions are in mm)：
ZENR3010
Part Number
lnductance
(uH)@100KHz
 DC Resistance (Ω) 额定电流
Current (A)
饱和电流
Current(A)Typ. Max.
ZENR3010TR47M-470nH 0.47 0.034 0.044 1.44 2.00
ZENR3010T1R0M-1uH 1.00 0.065 0.085 1.40 1.45
ZENR3010T1R2M-1.2uH 1.20 0.065 0.085 1.25 1.45
ZENR3010T1R5M-1.5uH 1.50 0.080 0.104 1.27 1.30
ZENR3010T2R2M-2.2uH 2.20 0.110 0.143 1.09 1.15
ZENR3010T2R7M-2.7uH 2.70 0.130 0.169 1.00 1.02
ZENR3010T3R3M-3.3uH 3.30 0.145 0.189 0.96 0.97
ZENR3010T3R6M-3.6uH 3.60 0.165 0.215 0.90 0.95
ZENR3010T4R7M-4.7uH 4.70 0.225 0.293 0.75 0.77
ZENR3010T5R6M-5.6uH 5.60 0.248 0.322 0.58 0.70
ZENR3010T6R8M-6.8uH 6.80 0.305 0.397 0.55 0.66
ZENR3010T8R2M-8.2uH 8.20 0.400 0.520 0.55 0.58
ZENR3010T100M-10uH 10.0 0.400 0.520 0.55 0.58
ZENR3010T120M-12uH 12.0 0.505 0.657 0.43 0.52
ZENR3010T150M-15uH 15.0 0.610 0.793 0.42 0.47
ZENR3010T220M-22uH 22.0 0.930 1.209 0.35 0.38
ZENR3010T270M-27uH 27.0 1.080 1.404 0.30 0.35
ZENR3010T330M-33uH 33.0 1.550 2.015 0.29 0.30
ZENR3010T390M-39uH 39.0 1.750 2.275 0.28 0.28
ZENR3010T430M-43uH 43.0 1.800 2.340 0.23 0.27
ZENR3010T470M-47uH 47.0 1.950 2.535 0.22 0.26
ZENR3010T510M-51uH 51.0 2.200 2.860 0.22 0.25
ZENR3010T560M-56uH 56.0 2.320 3.016  0.20.21 4
ZENR3010系列
※ The saturation current value is the DC current value having inductance decrease down to 30%.(at 20℃)
※ The temperature rise current value is the DC current value having temperature increase up to 40℃. (at20℃)
※ The rated current is the DC current value that satisfies both of current value saturation current value and